
MAX 180 MAX 180 MAX 180 MAX 180 MAX 180 MAX 0 MAX 0
Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec %

I 21 Żurowski Jacek POL 6857 53801 Senior 120 66,67 180 100,00 180 100,00 180 100,00 180 100,00 0,00 0,00 840 466,67 I
II 45 Prodanel Mihnea ROU 173 94305 Junior 126 70,00 180 100,00 180 100,00 137 76,11 180 100,00 0,00 0,00 803 446,11 II
III 12 Trachez André FRA 149 60168 Senior 152 84,44 180 100,00 161 89,44 103 57,22 180 100,00 0,00 0,00 776 431,11 III
4 14 Orel Jaromír CZE 308-1 30495 Senior 114 63,33 180 100,00 180 100,00 180 100,00 97 53,89 0,00 0,00 751 417,22 4
5 2 Masarczyk Sławomir POL 8185 158866 Senior 180 100,00 155 86,11 149 82,78 180 100,00 82 45,56 0,00 0,00 746 414,44 5
6 4 Wojtak Jan POL 2440 53825 Senior 107 59,44 172 95,56 178 98,89 87 48,33 180 100,00 0,00 0,00 724 402,22 6
7 1 Okrent Bernard POL 8258 161698 Senior 180 100,00 160 88,89 154 85,56 86 47,78 140 77,78 0,00 0,00 720 400,00 7
8 5 Pawlak Grzegorz POL 8190 159307 Senior 113 62,78 180 100,00 153 85,00 94 52,22 180 100,00 0,00 0,00 720 400,00 8
9 10 Pavlova Eleonora BUL 02704 121730 Senior 169 93,89 143 79,44 135 75,00 89 49,44 173 96,11 0,00 0,00 709 393,89 9

10 13 Fišr Miloslav CZE 481-05 131523 Senior 180 100,00 147 81,67 136 75,56 106 58,89 128 71,11 0,00 0,00 697 387,22 10
11 20 Żurowski Konrad POL 6856 53834 Senior 135 75,00 122 67,78 107 59,44 170 94,44 156 86,67 0,00 0,00 690 383,33 11
12 15 Trachez Sabine FRA 151 60176 Senior 180 100,00 155 86,11 88 48,89 117 65,00 137 76,11 0,00 0,00 677 376,11 12
13 30 Ziober Czesław POL 2267 53828 Senior 136 75,56 180 100,00 161 89,44 101 56,11 94 52,22 0,00 0,00 672 373,33 13
14 46 Bildea Daniel ROU 078 79243 Senior 111 61,67 123 68,33 140 77,78 143 79,44 139 77,22 0,00 0,00 656 364,44 14
15 11 Vladev Velizar BUL 02657 109222 Senior 155 86,11 180 100,00 78 43,33 129 71,67 104 57,78 0,00 0,00 646 358,89 15
16 28 Bryja Piotr POL 7816 119523 Junior 129 71,67 133 73,89 148 82,22 87 48,33 136 75,56 0,00 0,00 633 351,67 16
17 18 Zima Vojtěch CZE 343 - 001 30500 Senior 162 90,00 133 73,89 100 55,56 154 85,56 82 45,56 0,00 0,00 631 350,56 17
18 40 Niemczyk Adam POL 8414 168262 Junior 140 77,78 123 68,33 78 43,33 170 94,44 105 58,33 0,00 0,00 616 342,22 18
19 25 Siódmok Maksymilian POL 8240 160802 Junior 120 66,67 109 60,56 61 33,89 99 55,00 180 100,00 0,00 0,00 569 316,11 19
20 37 Wojnicka Amelia POL 8312 166546 Junior 140 77,78 130 72,22 88 48,89 91 50,56 79 43,89 0,00 0,00 528 293,33 20
21 7 Müller Klaus GER 4109 105072 Senior 131 72,78 101 56,11 107 59,44 91 50,56 66 36,67 0,00 0,00 496 275,56 21
22 24 Arkhypska Nadiia UKR 1200 113277 Junior 139 77,22 118 65,56 95 52,78 58 32,22 84 46,67 0,00 0,00 494 274,44 22
23 23 Siódmok Andrzej POL 8351 165755 Senior 105 58,33 98 54,44 106 58,89 106 58,89 76 42,22 0,00 0,00 491 272,78 23
24 27 Jarkiewicz Piotr POL 3708 67970 Senior 169 93,89 64 35,56 65 36,11 84 46,67 102 56,67 0,00 0,00 484 268,89 24
25 29 Kudas Bogusław POL 3079 54075 Senior 111 61,67 135 75,00 101 56,11 56 31,11 66 36,67 0,00 0,00 469 260,56 25
26 32 Maćkowski Sergiusz POL 8417 168360 Junior 97 53,89 143 79,44 180 100,00 45 25,00 3 1,67 0,00 0,00 468 260,00 26
27 9 Hudák Andrej CZE 270-018 160718 Senior 101 56,11 122 67,78 82 45,56 25 13,89 120 66,67 0,00 0,00 450 250,00 27
28 31 Dziuba Wiesław POL 642 53722 Senior 25 13,89 95 52,78 122 67,78 90 50,00 106 58,89 0,00 0,00 438 243,33 28
29 48 Lipski Tomasz POL 6960 53802 Senior 85 47,22 95 52,78 78 43,33 87 48,33 91 50,56 0,00 0,00 436 242,22 29
30 19 Konieczny Zuzanna POL 8387 167180 Junior 117 65,00 83 46,11 55 30,56 90 50,00 60 33,33 0,00 0,00 405 225,00 30
31 26 Zubek Maciej POL 7654 94382 Senior 101 56,11 125 69,44 90 50,00 51 28,33 25 13,89 0,00 0,00 392 217,78 31
32 6 Höfs Wolfgang GER 1073 19343 Senior 107 59,44 96 53,33 78 43,33 5 2,78 38 21,11 0,00 0,00 324 180,00 32
33 47 Paździorek Stanisław POL 4314 53812 Senior 83 46,11 76 42,22 44 24,44 47 26,11 68 37,78 0,00 0,00 318 176,67 33
34 3 Dradra Dariusz POL 3612 53798 Senior 122 67,78 180 100,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 302 167,78 34
35 16 Wyszomierski Michał POL 8168 158176 Junior 62 34,44 66 36,67 78 43,33 24 13,33 6 3,33 0,00 0,00 236 131,11 35
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EFRIENDSHIP CUP OF UKRAINE 2023 KONRAD ŻUROWSKI TADEUSZ MILEWSKI
TOSZEK, POLAND 20.08.2023

STARTING NO.



MAX 180 MAX 180 MAX 180 MAX 180 MAX 180 MAX 0 MAX 0
Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec %

I 45 Prodanel Mihnea ROU 173 94305 Junior 126 70,00 180 100,00 180 100,00 137 76,11 180 100,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 803 446,11 I
II 28 Bryja Piotr POL 7816 119523 Junior 129 71,67 133 73,89 148 82,22 87 48,33 136 75,56 0 0,00 0 0,00 633 351,67 II
III 40 Niemczyk Adam POL 8414 168262 Junior 140 77,78 123 68,33 78 43,33 170 94,44 105 58,33 0 0,00 0 0,00 616 342,22 III
4 25 Siódmok Maksymilian POL 8240 160802 Junior 120 66,67 109 60,56 61 33,89 99 55,00 180 100,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 569 316,11 4
5 37 Wojnicka Amelia POL 8312 166546 Junior 140 77,78 130 72,22 88 48,89 91 50,56 79 43,89 0 0,00 0 0,00 528 293,33 5
6 24 Arkhypska Nadiia UKR 1200 113277 Junior 139 77,22 118 65,56 95 52,78 58 32,22 84 46,67 0 0,00 0 0,00 494 274,44 6
7 32 Maćkowski Sergiusz POL 8417 168360 Junior 97 53,89 143 79,44 180 100,00 45 25,00 3 1,67 0 0,00 0 0,00 468 260,00 7
8 19 Konieczny Zuzanna POL 8387 167180 Junior 117 65,00 83 46,11 55 30,56 90 50,00 60 33,33 0 0,00 0 0,00 405 225,00 8
9 16 Wyszomierski Michał POL 8168 158176 Junior 62 34,44 66 36,67 78 43,33 24 13,33 6 3,33 0 0,00 0 0,00 236 131,11 9
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MAX 180 MAX 180 MAX 180 MAX 180 MAX 180 MAX 0 MAX 0
Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec %

7 Müller Klaus GER 4109 Senior 131 72,78 101 56,11 107 59,44 91 50,56 66 36,67 0 0,00 0 0,00
1 Okrent Bernard POL 8258 Senior 180 100,00 160 88,89 154 85,56 86 47,78 140 77,78 0 0,00 0 0,00

45 Prodanel Mihnea ROU 173 Junior 126 70,00 180 100,00 180 100,00 137 76,11 180 100,00 0 0,00 0 0,00
11 Vladev Velizar BUL 02657 Senior 155 86,11 180 100,00 78 43,33 129 71,67 104 57,78 0 0,00 0 0,00
48 Lipski Tomasz POL 6960 Senior 85 47,22 95 52,78 78 43,33 87 48,33 91 50,56 0 0,00 0 0,00
18 Zima Vojtěch CZE 343 - 001 Senior 162 90,00 133 73,89 100 55,56 154 85,56 82 45,56 0 0,00 0 0,00
25 Siódmok Maksymilian POL 8240 Junior 120 66,67 109 60,56 61 33,89 99 55,00 180 100,00 0 0,00 0 0,00
32 Maćkowski Sergiusz POL 8417 Junior 97 53,89 143 79,44 180 100,00 45 25,00 3 1,67 0 0,00 0 0,00
29 Kudas Bogusław POL 3079 Senior 111 61,67 135 75,00 101 56,11 56 31,11 66 36,67 0 0,00 0 0,00
10 Pavlova Eleonora BUL 02704 Senior 169 93,89 143 79,44 135 75,00 89 49,44 173 96,11 0 0,00 0 0,00
46 Bildea Daniel ROU 078 Senior 111 61,67 123 68,33 140 77,78 143 79,44 139 77,22 0 0,00 0 0,00
19 Konieczny Zuzanna POL 8387 Junior 117 65,00 83 46,11 55 30,56 90 50,00 60 33,33 0 0,00 0 0,00
26 Zubek Maciej POL 7654 Senior 101 56,11 125 69,44 90 50,00 51 28,33 25 13,89 0 0,00 0 0,00
20 Żurowski Konrad POL 6856 Senior 135 75,00 122 67,78 107 59,44 170 94,44 156 86,67 0 0,00 0 0,00
28 Bryja Piotr POL 7816 Junior 129 71,67 133 73,89 148 82,22 87 48,33 136 75,56 0 0,00 0 0,00
4 Wojtak Jan POL 2440 Senior 107 59,44 172 95,56 178 98,89 87 48,33 180 100,00 0 0,00 0 0,00
5 Pawlak Grzegorz POL 8190 Senior 113 62,78 180 100,00 153 85,00 94 52,22 180 100,00 0 0,00 0 0,00

12 Trachez André FRA 149 Senior 152 84,44 180 100,00 161 89,44 103 57,22 180 100,00 0 0,00 0 0,00
40 Niemczyk Adam POL 8414 Junior 140 77,78 123 68,33 78 43,33 170 94,44 105 58,33 0 0,00 0 0,00
16 Wyszomierski Michał POL 8168 Junior 62 34,44 66 36,67 78 43,33 24 13,33 6 3,33 0 0,00 0 0,00
14 Orel Jaromír CZE 308-1 Senior 114 63,33 180 100,00 180 100,00 180 100,00 97 53,89 0 0,00 0 0,00
30 Ziober Czesław POL 2267 Senior 136 75,56 180 100,00 161 89,44 101 56,11 94 52,22 0 0,00 0 0,00
21 Żurowski Jacek POL 6857 Senior 120 66,67 180 100,00 180 100,00 180 100,00 180 100,00 0 0,00 0 0,00
23 Siódmok Andrzej POL 8351 Senior 105 58,33 98 54,44 106 58,89 106 58,89 76 42,22 0 0,00 0 0,00
24 Arkhypska Nadiia UKR 1200 Junior 139 77,22 118 65,56 95 52,78 58 32,22 84 46,67 0 0,00 0 0,00
27 Jarkiewicz Piotr POL 3708 Senior 169 93,89 64 35,56 65 36,11 84 46,67 102 56,67 0 0,00 0 0,00
3 Dradra Dariusz POL 3612 Senior 122 67,78 180 100,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00
6 Höfs Wolfgang GER 1073 Senior 107 59,44 96 53,33 78 43,33 5 2,78 38 21,11 0 0,00 0 0,00

15 Trachez Sabine FRA 151 Senior 180 100,00 155 86,11 88 48,89 117 65,00 137 76,11 0 0,00 0 0,00
47 Paździorek Stanisław POL 4314 Senior 83 46,11 76 42,22 44 24,44 47 26,11 68 37,78 0 0,00 0 0,00
2 Masarczyk Sławomir POL 8185 Senior 180 100,00 155 86,11 149 82,78 180 100,00 82 45,56 0 0,00 0 0,00

31 Dziuba Wiesław POL 642 Senior 25 13,89 95 52,78 122 67,78 90 50,00 106 58,89 0 0,00 0 0,00
9 Hudák Andrej CZE 270-018 Senior 101 56,11 122 67,78 82 45,56 25 13,89 120 66,67 0 0,00 0 0,00

37 Wojnicka Amelia POL 8312 Junior 140 77,78 130 72,22 88 48,89 91 50,56 79 43,89 0 0,00 0 0,00
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MAX 0 MAX 0 MAX 0 MAX 0 MAX 0 MAX 0 MAX 0
Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec %

I 10 Pavlova Eleonora BUL 02704 121730 Senior 169 93,89 143 79,44 135 75,00 89 49,44 173 96,11 0 0,00 0 0,00 709 393,89 I
II 15 Trachez Sabine FRA 151 60176 Senior 180 100,00 155 86,11 88 48,89 117 65,00 137 76,11 0 0,00 0 0,00 677 376,11 II
III 37 Wojnicka Amelia POL 8312 166546 Junior 140 77,78 130 72,22 88 48,89 91 50,56 79 43,89 0 0,00 0 0,00 528 293,33 III
4 24 Arkhypska Nadiia UKR 1200 113277 Junior 139 77,22 118 65,56 95 52,78 58 32,22 84 46,67 0 0,00 0 0,00 494 274,44 4
5 19 Konieczny Zuzanna POL 8387 167180 Junior 117 65,00 83 46,11 55 30,56 90 50,00 60 33,33 0 0,00 0 0,00 405 225,00 5
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